9372643819 7

Pack

Add 

Profit

TAX INVOICE

E-way Bill No -

ACK No -

IRN No -

Net 

Rate

DX-

5
 1  904.00 5HOU DX CLASZ RNS 80-90 61071100 4.750BOX  4305.30 861.06

5
 2  1007.00 5HOU DX CLASZ WH RNS 

95-100

61071100 4.750BOX  4795.84 959.17

9556.00

Total : 
RS. NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

227.53

227.53

10.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.